. 858
84S
83%

825

BSS
84s
B3s

1 B2s

e

e

STREAM
WEST BANK EAST RANWK
EXISTING SITE

Reveve Mine S 0;\ ‘gvoM an‘/\ |

+a {"I\C. G$|cy~ A\ Gv'cg;uci ),Mu\u\c\.__ Au& %35(5‘ )
0 MNLO;\AvnI’\ 3V’P\C\,e 1+O \ Tk‘s.ﬁdgu\/\ Ora‘-{ rvh)"..l‘Av ﬁﬂ)‘i’

N ~ N ; SQI?A ’1’—“‘. B PR
NG /

ll_____ /

PROPOSED RECLAMATION

Crescent Hills Coal Company
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